

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8094 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
06	03.08.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> For filing counter-affidavit of the 4th respondent, list this matter on 17.08.2026. Till then, interim order granted earlier is extended. <u>TRR, J</u> ANS	

